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Name Degree Email Phone

Baer, Kristin A Master of Arts kristinbaer@mail.fresnostate.edu

Bernthal, Craig A Doctor of Philosophy craigb@csufresno.edu 559.278.4766

Beynon, John C Doctor of Philosophy jbeynon@csufresno.edu 559.278.2240

Bushman, Johanna M Second Master of Arts jobushman@csufresno.edu

Church, Steven Master of Fine Arts stchurch@csufresno.edu 559.278.3919

Clifton, Michael E Doctor of Philosophy michaelc@csufresno.edu

Crisco, Virginia Doctor of Philosophy vcrisco@csufresno.edu 559.278.4918

Daher, Brandon Master of Arts bdaher@csufresno.edu 559.278.4141

Espinoza, Alex Master of Fine Arts aespinoza@csufresno.edu 559.278.5833

Firstman, Carole A Master of Fine Arts daisy1027@mail.fresnostate.edu

Garza Gonzalez, Ana R Master of Fine Arts anagarza@csufresno.edu

Gilewicz, Magdalena Doctor of Philosophy magdag@csufresno.edu 559.278.4926

Godfrey, Kathleen Doctor of Philosophy kgodfrey@csufresno.edu 559.278.4919

Hales, Corrinne Doctor of Philosophy connieh@csufresno.edu 559.278.2359

Hales, John R Doctor of Philosophy johnhal@csufresno.edu 559.278.3006

Hansen, Richard T Doctor of Philosophy rhansen@csufresno.edu 559.278.4916

Harding, Cecile R Master of Fine Arts charding@csufresno.edu

Hendrix, Howard Doctor of Philosophy howardh@csufresno.edu

Hendrix, Laurel L Doctor of Philosophy laurelh@csufresno.edu 559.278.2898

Henson, Christi L Doctor of Philosophy chrishe@csufresno.edu 559.278.2140

Hooper, Stefani D Master of Arts stefanihooper@mail.fresnostate.edu

Hughes, Courtney N Master of Fine Arts music68@mail.fresnostate.edu

Ibarra, Gabriel J Master of Fine Arts gpoet@mail.fresnostate.edu

Jarrar, Randa Master of Fine Arts rjarrar@csufresno.edu 559.278.4928

Jenkins, Ruth Y Doctor of Philosophy ruthj@csufresno.edu 559.278.4922

Johnson, James L Doctor of Philosophy lynj@csufresno.edu 559.278.2701

Kachadoorian, Melanie W Master of Fine Arts mweger@csufresno.edu

Kolofer, Megan M Master of Arts mkolofer@mail.fresnostate.edu


